BREAKFAST
MENU

FREE RANGE EGGS

TWO POACHED EGGS ON TOAST
MIMOSA

EGGS BENEDICT

EGGS FLORENTINE

EGGS ROYALE

EGGS BOILED WITH SOLDIERS

3 EGG OMELETTE

Choose 2 Fillings: Hackney Ham / Cheddar
/ Spinach Tomatoes / PortobelloMushroom

/ Extra Fillings 1.00

7.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
4.00
6.50

BAKERY & LIGHT BREAKFAST

' Wild Heart

Soho

BAR & GRILL

FULL ENGLISH

Eggs your way, served with Cumberland Sausage, '14'.'50
Black Pudding, Portobello4 Mushroom, . Bacon,

Hash Brown, Fresh.-Tomatoes, Baked Beans.

THE AMERICAN

Pancakes, Fried Egg, Smoked Streaky Bacon and 9.50

Maple Syrup.

EXTRAS

Cereals or Porridge with Jam and Honey
Wheat Free Muesli, Soya Milk

Selection of Toasted Breads,

Preserves, Honey

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

Selection of Mini Danish Prastries

Smoked Salmon & Cream cheese bagel

2.00
3.50
3.00

3.75
5.50
5.50

Free Range Eggs, Dry Cured Smoked Bacon, All 1.50
Roasted Tomatoes, Portobello Mushrooms, Black
Hash Brown,

Pudding, Cumberland Sausage,

Baked Beans.

SERVED DAILY

MONDAY TO SATURDAY : 7 AAM-11 AM
SUNDAY:8 AM-11 AM

EYE OPENERS

BLOODY MARY " 12.00

SMOOTHIES 5.75

(ask your server for today’s)

FRESH. JUICES 5.00

Orange, Carrot,Apple, Pink Grapefruit

HOT DRINKS

TEA & INFUSIONS 3.50

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Assam,

Lapsang Souchong, Green Tea, Peppermint

Camomile, Pure Peppermint

ESPRESSO OR MACHIATO ©2.95

CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE 3.95

AMERICANO 2.50
3.95

HOT CHOCOLATE

All-prices include VAT, please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill




