BREAKFAST MENU



FREE RANGE EGGS

TWO POACHED EGGS ON TOAST	7.50
MIMOSA	9.50
EGGS BENEDICT	9.50
EGGS FLORENTINE	9.50
EGGS ROYALE	9.50
EGGS BOILED WITH SOLDIERS	4.00
3 EGG OMELETTE	6.50
Choose 2 Fillings: Hackney Ham / Cheddar	
/ Spinach Tomatoes / PortobelloMushroom	
/ Extra Fillings 1.00	. John

BAKERY & LIGHT BREAKFAST

Cereals or Porridge with Jam and Honey	2.00
Wheat Free Muesli, Soya Milk	3.50
Selection of Toasted Breads,	3.00
Preserves, Honey	
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter	3.75
Selection of Mini Danish Pastries	5.50
Smoked Salmon & Cream cheese bagel	5.50

Eggs your way, served with Cumberland Sausage,

14.50

FULL ENGLISH

Black Pudding, Portobello Mushroom, Bacon,	
Hash Brown, Fresh Tomatoes, Baked Beans.	

THE AMERICAN

Pancakes, Fried Egg, Smoked Streaky Bacon and 9.50 Maple Syrup.

EXTRAS

Free Range Eggs, Dry Cured Smoked Bacon,	All 1.50
Roasted Tomatoes, Portobello Mushrooms, Black	
Pudding, Cumberland Sausage, Hash Brown,	a da sela
Baked Beans.	

EYE OPENERS

MONDAY TO SATURDAY : 7 A.M - 11 A.M

SERVED DAILY

SUNDAY : 8 A.M - 11 A.M

BLOODY MARY	12.00
SMOOTHIES	5.75
(ask your server for today's)	The California
FRESH JUICES	5.00
Orange, Carrot,Apple, Pink Grapefruit	1.1.1

HOT DRINKS

TEA & INFUSIONS

3.50

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Assam, Lapsang Souchong, Green Tea, Peppermint Camomile, Pure Peppermint

ESPRESSO OR MACHIATO	2.95
CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE	3.95
AMERICANO	2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.95

All prices include VAT, please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill